
ABOVE THIS LINE FOR DIVISION USBONLY 

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATIONJHXI 
- Engineering Bureau -

1220 South St. Francis Drive, Santa Fe, NM 87505 

ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION CHECKLIST 
THIS CHECKLIST IS MANDATORY FOR ALL ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATIONS FOR EXCEPTIONS TO DIVISION RULES AND REGULATIONS 

WHICH REQUIRE PROCESSING AT THE DIVISION LEVEL IN SANTA FE 
Application Acronyms: 

[NSL-Non-Standard Location] [NSP-Non-Standard Proration Unit] [SD-Slmultaneous Dedication! 
[DHC-Dowrihole Commingling] [CTB-Lease Commingling] [PLC-Pool/Lease Commingling] 

[PC-Pool Commingling] [OLS - Off-Lease Storage] [OLM-Offf-Lease Measurement] 
[WFX-Waterflood Expansion] [PMX-Pressure Maintenance Expansion] 

[SWD-Salt Water Disposal] pPMitfection Pressure Increase] 
[EOR-Qualified Enhanced Oil Recovery Certification] [PPR-Posltive Production Response] 

[1] TYPE OF APPLICATION - Check Those Which Apply for [A] 
[A]' Location - Spacing Unit - Simultaneous Dedication 

• NSL • NSP • SD , : 

Check One Only for [B] or [C] 
fB] Commingling - Storage - Measurement 

S DHC • CTB • PLC • PC • OLS • OLM 

[C] Injection - Disposal - Pressure Increase - Enhanced Oil Recovery 
• WFX [ J PMX • SWD • IPI • EOR • PPR 

[D] Other: Specify -• • • ' ; ' 

[2] NOTIFICATION REQUIRED TO: - Check Those Which Apply, or • Does Not Apply 

[A] O Working, Royalty or Overriding Royalty mterest Owners 

[B] • Offset Operators, Leaseholders or Surface Owner 

[C] O Application is One Which Requires Published Legal Notice 

fD] O Notification and/or Concurrent Approval by BLM or SLO 
U.S. Bureau of Land Management - Commissioner of Public Lands, Stats Land Office 

[E] • For all of the above, Proof of Notification or Publication is Attached, and/or, 

fF] O Waivers are Attached u 

[3] SUBMIT ACCURATE AND COMPLETE INFORMATION REQUIRED TO PROCESS THE TYPE 
OF APPLICATION INDICATED ABOVE. 

[4] CERTIFICATION: I hereby cernry to 
approval is accurate and complete to the best of my knowledge. I also understand that no action will be taken on Ibis 
application until the required information and notifications are submitted to the Division. 

Note: Statement must be completed by an Individual with managerial and/or supervisory capacity. 

Print or Type Name Signature Title Date 

e-mail Address 
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103 K. M Wwi MM* MM «B« 

Dismctn 
IWI w.oaidA>eMAni>,iainno 
District OI 
MOO Bfc B a n ABeo, HU *MU 

DisEi£LLY 
UM8,b . lWk0r , I iu l^1« 17505 

State of New Mexico 
Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department 

Oil Coueratfoa Division 
1220 South St Francis Dr. 

Santa Fe, New Mexico $7505 

APPLICATION FOR DOWNHOLE COMMJNGfcfiTC 

Form C-107A 
Revised June 10,2003 

APPLICATION TYPE 
_ J L Single Well 

Establish Pre-Approved Pools 
EXISTING WELLBORE 

No 

fltAVT™! yTtT-MM? rcwyprcv- ™c- srenreTAntt.Mn.ftn. 
Operator Address 

UOCICY ARROYO FEDERAL JEddt, 
Leaae WeU No. Unit Letter̂ ection-TownsnijhRange 

Lease Type: 

County 

X Federal State Fee 

DATA ELEMENT UPPER ZONX INTBRMI3>1L4T^ONE LOWER^bNE 

Pool Name 
Wildcat Strawn (gas) Wildcat Atoka (gas) Reeky Arroyo (Morrow Gas) 

Ounettcfne) / 

Pool Code 
841601/ 

Top and Bottom of Pay Section 
(Perforated or Open-Hole btetval) 

8280' -8386' 844fi'-8512'; 8593'-8714' 87M' -8868' 

Method of Production 
(Rowing- or Artificial Lift) 

flowing flowing flowing 

Bottomhole Pressure 
(Note? Prawt v*tU wot be refrajrort tf tf» bottom 
pcftotfoa tk the tower son* ti wfehh 150% of »b* 
<bptb of Aft top pcfrbfttidtt is tfco tapper 9000} 

-

Oil Gravity or Gas BTU 
(Pagna AH or Oa BTU) 

Producing, Shut-in or 
New Zone 

New zone New zone New zone 

Date and Oil/Gas/Water Rates of 
Last Production. 
(Hoteftfiimr m»iaMimprmtnotioaMitoiy. Date: 

Rates: 

Date: 

Rates: 

Date: 

Rates: 

Fixed Allocation Percentage 
(Hate VtltoitiMbbMedi^ 
thtt cuitcnt of pul inoJuhUoQt ujftpojUfig tfAta or 
oxplttiiioo'wffl bo tuinroiL) 

Oil Gas 

Allocation % will be 
sabadtted noon completion 

Oil Gas 

Allocation % win be submitted 
ttooa completion 

Oil Gas 

Allocation % trill be submitted 
open eomnletloa 

ALMJA 
Are all working, royalty and overriding royalty interests identical in all comrningled zones? 
If not, nave all working, royalty and overriding royalty totet^ owners been noti 

Are all produced fluids from al) commingled zones compatible with each outer? 

Will comrrringlfng decrease the value of production? 

If this well is on, or cornrnunitized with, state or federal lands, has either tbe Cornrnissioner of Public Lands 
or me United States Bureau of Land Management been notified in writing of this application? 

Yes , S No. 
Yes 

Yes_JL 

No_ 

No 

Yes No X. 

Yes X No 

NMOCD Reference Case No. applicable to this well: 

Attachments: 
C-102 for each zone to be comrningled showing its spacing unit and acreage dedication. - attached 
Production carve for each zone for at least one year. (If not available, attach explanation.) - N/A 
For zones with no production history, estimated production rates and supporting data. - attached 
Data to support allocation memod or formula.-provided ttpoacomplettoa 
Notification list of working, royalty and overriding royalty interests for uncommon interest cases. - N/A 
Any additional statements, data or documents required to support commingling. 

PfflhUTRPYlEP fQQW 
If application is to establish Pre-Approved Pools, me following additional mfwmation will be required: 

List tf oiher ciders approving down^ 
List of all operators within the proposed Pre-Approved Pools 
Proof that all operators within the proposed Pre-Approved Pools were provided notice of this application. 
Bottamhele pressure data. 

I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

SIGNATURE ^ I f t t ' ^ H t J ^ ^ TITLE Production Sunt DATE 03/13/M06 

TYPE OR PRINT NAME EfottSwtfftt TELEPHONE NO. ( 432 ) 682-6324 

E-MAIL ADDRESS mswterc^avtMiwilllamfl com 
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CIVI 
CLAYTON W I L L I A M S ENERGY, INC. 

March 15,2006 

Via Facsimile (505^ 476-3462 
(7 pages) 

State of New Mexico 
Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department 
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
1220 South St Francis Drive 
Santa Fe New Mexico 87505 

Attention: Mr. Will Jones 

Re: Application for Downhole Commingling Form C-107A 
Clayton Williams Energy, Inc. 
Rocky Arroyo Federal Lease, Well No. 1 
Sect 8, T-22-S, R-22-E 
API No. 30-015-34095 
Eddy County, New Mexico 

Mr. Jones: 

Please find attached the following documentation pursuant to our application for 
downhole commingling: 

Form 107A 
Form C102 
Estimated Production Rates and Supporting Data 

Should you have any questions or require further, please call me at (432) 688-3251. 
Thank you for your help in expediting this request. 

Sincerely yours, 

Matt Swierc 
Production Superintendent 

Cc: New Mexico State Land Office 
Commissioner of Public Lands 
Oil, Gas and Minerals Division 
Jami Bailey, Director 
POBox 1148 
Santa Fe NM 87504-1148 

CLAYDESTA CENTER SIX DESTA DRIVE SUITE 3000 MIDLAND, TEXAS 79705 432/682-6324 FAX 432/688-3225 
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DISTRICT I 
Mas M. Finn •».. wb. mt i 
DISTRICT I I 
OH KM 88810 

DISTRICT HI 
SOW Mo Brum Rd, AXUo. nt 874)0 

DISTRICT IV 
asw Sovth firtwi. am* r*. mi mm 

CWE SWR MIDLAND 

State of New Mexico r 
O I L C O N S E R V A T I O N D I V I S I O N 

atMO South Pachooa 
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505 

2)003/007 

Pons C-102 
March 17. 10M 

Submit ts Appropriats BMifat OJBeo 
I M R - 4 Cvnttt 
Imat - 3 GoaJn 

O AMENDED REPORT 

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT 
AH Nuatbar 

30-015- HOQS 

Pool Coda Pool Name 

Wildcat -.Strawn 
Propartr Coda 

34797 ROCKY ARROYO FEDERAL 1 
OOUP No. 

25706 CLAYTON WhTlAMSENERQY.INC. 4473' 

Smface Location 
IB. or lot No. Tta II< Inn Tomabia Baas* Lot Ida Faot from tba NorQi/Soath Has Peet from tho Iaat/waat Baa County 

A 8 22 S 22 E 990 NORTH 660 EAST EDDY 

Bottom Hole Location If Different Trom Surface 
tn. er lot No. Lot MB Pact tnm Qtm Horth/BmitB h&a Paat from Uw aaaV»aal Ma* Count? 

Dadtaatsd Aoras 

320 

Order Ho. 

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BB ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED 
OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION 

UT-M32>24'36.8" 
LONG-W104*43'08.4" 

44614' I 44S9.r 

o——eeo'-

447S.6* *4456T7r 

OPERATOR CERTIFICATION 
1 tent* omrMft tht flat • 
id h 

t - t a/oMt I 

S%*ataa* 0 
V 

Betsy Luna 
Prtetad Nama 
Engineering Technician 
tMia 
2/27/2006 

SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION 

Sir aa» ar aoaar aay 
Miaarvisaa, md MM tk* o n * 4* trot and 
•rrrtst lo tte Scat a / aqr Mia; 

FEBRUARY 7. 2005 
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f DISTRICT I 
IMS E . M S B X 

DISTRICT II 

CWE SWR MIDLAND 

State of New Mexico 

DISTRICT HI 

©004/007 

r e m C-102 
Bsrlnd March 17, I we 

Submit to impropriate Bktrtet OOto* 
State I M H - 4 Cental 

Pee teaa* - S Coajee 

««, * ^ w wtio O I L C O N S E R V A T I O N D I V I S I O N 
DISTRICT IV M*o sa»th Paohaoo 

Pataato, h u EV. MM • n t e Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505 

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT 

• AMENDED REPORT 

API Httmber 

30-015- 34095 
Poel Code Posl Ruse 

Wildcat - Atoka 
Piupulj Cats 

34797 ROCKY ARROYO FEDERAL 
Veil Number 

1 

25706 
Operator M U M 

CLAYTON WILLIAMS ENERGY.INC 4473' 

Surface Location 
UL or Mt No. 

A 
•eottoe 

8 22 S 
•aat* 
22 E 

Lot Ma Past froa the 

990 

North/South Ha* 

NORTH 
Peet from ta* 

660 

Best/teat Baa 

EAST EDDY 

Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface 
tR. or tot Mo. Sootta. am*. Lot Ma Poet from the Mortb/Bomth Ma* Poet from Uw East/"***- K M CMtaw 

ftaittnaleil Acra* 

320 
Mat or laan Om.did.Um> Code Order No. 

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS RATE BEEN CONSOLIDATED 
OR A NON—STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION 

+ 

1AT-M5?24'3&a" 
LONG-W104*43*08.4" 

i 
44«1.9' I 446S.r 

O——680'-" 
4470.6' "4456~7T' 

OPERATOR CERTIFICATION 

waf a / a m 

a f e a a t a r a 0 ' 

Betsy Luna 

Engineering Technician 

2/27/2006 

SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION 

Of lot I a i r e * * * weai to; aa> ar eadrr 
pot ate**, a a * that fat aaaa <a fraa 

n r r t e t t a fa t H»J a / my M a / 

FEBRUARY 7. 2005 
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DISTRICT 1 f 
CWE SWR MIDLAND 

State of New Mexico 

DISTRICT II 
fill Swat* flrat. ArUnm. NM BMie 

DISTRICT DJ 
•^i^MMmio O I L C O N S E R V A T I O N D I V I S I O N 

£040 South Pacheco 
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505 

DISTRICT rv 
SOU teeth Peeaeoa. aaata. Po, KM MOM 

@005/007 

Form C-10E 
Karlead March 17. I M 

SabmH to Appropriate Matrlet Offlo* 
Stats Lease - 4 Copie* 

Pee Leaae - 3 CopJei 

• AMENDED REPORT 

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT 
API Nnahor 

30-015- 34095 
Poo! Coca 

84160 
Pool Ham* 

Rocky Arroyo (Morrow Gas) (limestone) 
PiupHj Coda 

34797 
Property Name 

ROCKY ARROYO FEDERAL 1 

25706 
Operator Nana 

CLAYTON WILLIAMS ENERGY, INC. 4473' 
Surface Location 

DL or lot No. aaetJoa laamaatp mmm Lot Ida Peet from the North/Sooth Ha* Peat from the •est/Veat Maa Ceo&tr 

A 8 22 S 22 E 990 NORTH 660 EAST EDDY 
Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface 

OL or lot No. a-*. TapWamaHmfB> Lot Ida Peet from the Noeth/Bosth Maa Past from tha tmm/Wmi Ha* Canst? 

Partltaled Aere* 

320 
Mat er taffi CaaeaUtotJoe Cad. Order Ho. 

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BB ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED 
OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION 

LAT-N3r24'3&8~ 
LONC-W104*43,08.4" 

44BI.9" I 4465.7* 

6——B60'-« 

OPERATOR CERTIFICATION 

447S.6' •44867' 

OMm\mmWtA eWfWtal fat* mVMM 

\mmf of gaaj knOmmm^g* <Bad wtHtf. 

Betsy Luna, 

Engineering Technician 
no* 
2/27/2006 

SURVEYOR CnSRTlFICATlON 

aa (Af* pW Ma fUtttd 

rapeM***, aad fsaf (JM asm i t trm aad 
aerrest U I A* east a / * f Mttef, 

rXBmiARY 7. 2005 
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cw/ 
C L A Y T O N W I L L I A M S E N E R G Y , I N C . 

March 15,2006 

Via Facsimile (5051476-3462 

State of New Mexico 
Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department 
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION ^ 
1220 South St Francis Drive ^ 
Santa Fe New Mexico 87505 3 

Z D 

Attention: Mr. Will Jones 

Re: Application for Downhole Commingling Form C-107A 3 | 
Clayton Williams Energy, Inc. 
Rocky Arroyo Federal Lease, Well No. 1 o 
Sect 8, T-22-S, R-22-E -C 
API No. 30-015-34095 0 3 

Eddy County, New Mexico 

Mr. Jones: 

This recommendation is an attempt to establish commercial production from several tight 
carbonate intervals. Our plans are to incorporate a Permian Basin technique currently being used 
in the tight Wolfcamp formation. We plan on pumping a slick water frac with small amounts of 
proppant in an attempt to establish long scoured hydraulic fractures. During drilling these 
intervals neither kicked or drank any fluid further confirming the tight nature of the rock. Mud 
log shows were minimal with a little gas and no fluorescence. Open hole log analysis indicates 
that the zones will either be gas productive or too tight to produce, therefore we do not believe 
water will be a problem. 

The stimulation program will be divided into four stages: 

Stage 1: 8756' - 8868' is classified in the Morrow Gas Pool. This interval is a very tight 
limestone with average porosity in the 2% range. 

Stage 2: 8593' - 8714' is classified in the Atoka Pool. This interval comprises of several 
tight cherty limestone benches with average porosities in the 3 to 4% range. 

Stage 3: 8446' - 8512' is classified in the Atoka Pool. This interval comprises of two 
blocky cherty limestone benches with average porosities in the 4 to 6% range. 

Stage 4: 8280' - 8386' is classified in the Strawn Pool. This interval is a very tight 
cherty limestone with average porosities in the 4 to 6% range. 

CLAYDESTA CENTER SK DESTA DRIVE SUITE 3000 MIDLAND, TEXAS 79705 432/682-6324 FAX 432/688-3225 
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Mr. WiU Jones 
March IS, 2006 
Page 2 of2 

In and of itself no single interval would warrant a completion attempt However, it is 
possible that by stimulating all four intervals simultaneously we may be able to establish 
commercial production. Following stimulation, should we prove successful in establishing 
commercial gas production, we will run a spinner/temperature survey so as to allocate production 
to each pool. 

Should you have any questions or require further, please call me at (432) 688-3251. 
Thank you for your help in expediting this request 

Sincerely yours, 

Matt Swierc 
Production Superintendent 
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